

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 849 OF 2001

P. PRABHAVATHY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH CrI.A. NO. 850 of 2001  
(With office report)

Date: 31/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.  
Ms. Gulnar,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Kr. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Aristotal,Adv.  
Mr. Prabu Rama Subramanian,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

(Madhu Bala)  
Sr.PA

(Vijay Agarwal)  
Court Master