

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.849 OF 2001

P. PRABHAVATHY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Criminal Appeal No.850 of 2001

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional documents,
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 11/12/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjaya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

This appeal may not be taken up today.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master