

J

ITEM NO.106 (MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 849 OF 2001

P. PRABHAVATHY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CRL. APPEAL NO. 850 of 2001

(With Appln.(s) for substitution of deceased petition and exemption
from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 18/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv. (NP)

Mrs. Gulnar, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Jai Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant
in Crl. A. No. 850/2001, list after one week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master